
BOS Standard Contract   Page 1 of 2 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 
 

Sheriff/Coroner/Public Administrator 
 

Department Contract Representative  Kelly Welty, Chief Deputy Director 
of Sheriff’s Administration 

Telephone Number (909) 387-0640 

 
 

Contractor  Tritech Software Systems, Inc., a 
CentralSquare Company 

Contractor Representative Billie Jo Belcher, Asst. General 
Counsel 

Telephone Number (800) 727-8088 

Contract Term 03/24/2008 – 03/23/2024 

Original Contract Amount $6,564,034.54 

Amendment Amount $   580,078.46 

Total Contract Amount $7,144,113.00 

Cost Center 4430001000 

 

 

IT IS HEREBY AGREED AS FOLLOWS: 
 

AMENDMENT No. 17 

Contract No. 07-262 is hereby amended, effective March 24, 2023, as follows: 
 

(1) Section 3 – Term, is hereby replaced with the following: 
 
3. Term: The term of this CONTRACT shall commence on the Effective Date and shall continue 
through March 23, 2024, or until terminated in accordance with its terms. 

 
(2) Exhibit 2 of the CONTRACT is hereby replaced with the attached Exhibit 2, which is incorporated 

herein by reference.  
 
All other terms and conditions of the CONTRACT remain in full force and effect. 

 

 

Contract Number 
07-262 A17 

 
SAP Number 
4400014368 



Revised 1/10/23         Page 2 of 2 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the San Bernardino County and the Contractor have each caused this Contract to 
be subscribed by its respective duly authorized officers, on its behalf. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Richard D. Luczak, Deputy County Counsel      Kelly Welty, Chief Deputy Director of 
Sheriff’s Administration 

Date    Date    Date  

 

 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY 
 

 

    (Print or type name of corporation, company, contractor, etc.) 

  

By 

 
 

Dawn Rowe, Chair, Board of Supervisors                  (Authorized signature - sign in blue ink) 

Dated: 

  

Name Billie Jo Belcher 

SIGNED AND CERTIFIED THAT A COPY OF THIS         (Print or type name of person signing contract) 

DOCUMENT HAS BEEN DELIVERED TO THE   
CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD  Title Asst. General Counsel 

Lynna Monell 
Clerk of the Board of Supervisors 

                                      San Bernardino County 

                                   (Print or Type) 

By   Dated:  

 

                                                     Deputy 
 

Address 1000 Business Center Drive 

    
Lake Mary, FL 32746 


